
               BRIHANMUMABI  MUNICIPAL CORPORATION                              
                           K.E.M.Hospital, Parel, Mumbai – 400 012. 

                       E-PROCUREMENT E- TENDER NOTICE 
 

                     No. KEM/ 116 /TDRE-Gen   Dated: 05.03.2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I 

 

Refer to earlier E-Quotation Notice published on Mahatender under No. e-Tender ID-

2024_MCGM_1013639 date 23.02.2024 for below mentioned equipment.  This is the First 

extension to the Original E-Quotation Notice. 

The due date & time for below mentioned tenders have been extended as follows:- 

Sr. 
No 

Bid No. & Description Existing due date 
& time 

To be read as 

1 KEM/ 355 /TDRE-Quo 
 
SITC of Antigen Retrival Machine   (1 Nos) for 
Pathology Dept of KEM Hospital with 2 years 
warranty. 
 
e-Tender ID-2024_MCGM_1013639 

 
 
 

05.03.2024 
16.00 hrs 

 
 
 

12.03.2024 
16.00 hrs 

2 Packet A  Opening Date 14.03.2024  at 16.00hrs 
3 Packet B  Opening Date 21.03.2024  at 16.00 hrs. 
4 Packet ‘C’ Opening (Price Packet) 28.03.2024  at 11.00 hrs. 

 

 The other details in earlier tender notice remain unchanged. 

 

           Sd/-06.03.2024  

                                A.E.(M&E) 
            KEM Hospital  

 


